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11 April GRAND PRIX 2017
Beograd, 7. - 9.4.2017

Event 34 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
09.04.2017 - 11:55 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga 26.07 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Zene(50m) 25.21 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Rim (ITA) 28.07.2009
Rekord Devojke do 10 godina(50m) 31.37 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Nis 21.12.2014
Rekord Devojke do 16 godina(50m) 26.38 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Beograd 19.06.2004

Evropsko seniorsko - A standard : 25.73  /  evropsko juniorsko 14 - 18: 26.99  /  A-olimpijska norma : 25.28  /  B-olimijska norma : 26.17
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. MATSA, Martha 87 OLYMPIAKOS 26.88 688 A
2. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.58 636 A
3. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 27.88 616 A
4. BRODOVIC, Narda 99 Sport Time, SA 27.97 610 A
5. PAPAGEORGIOU, Ageliki-Maria 01 ANOA 28.59 571 A
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 28.72 564 A
7. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks 29.22 535 A
8. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.34 529 A
9. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 29.39 526 B

10. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.64 513 B
11. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Sc Beta 29.84 502 B
12. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 30.00 494 B
13. HADROVIC, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 30.08 490 B
14. VLASIDI, Eleni 04 ARGO 30.22 484 B
15. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 30.38 476 B
16. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.43 474 B
17. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.47 472 R
18. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.51 470 R
19. JASAROVSKI, Ana 00 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.57 467
20. HENGL, Rebeka 02 Mahacsi 30.67 463

MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.67 463
22. TRIMCESKA, Stefani 00 SWC Orion 30.72 460
23. MAHMUTOVIC, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 30.79 457
24. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 31.03 447
25. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.20 439
26. JAKAB, Emese 04 Mahacsi 31.72 418
27. SIMICS, Maya 04 Mahacsi 31.77 416
28. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.01 407
29. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.11 403
30. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 32.60 385
31. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.97 372
32. SARANTOPOULOU, Sesilia 05 ARGO 33.53 354
33. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.58 352
34. BECIC, Lea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.88 343
35. CURCIC, Iva 05 PK Obilic 34.15 335
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 34.31 330
37. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 34.39 328
38. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.48 325

SIJACIC, Tamara 04 PK Obilic 34.48 325
40. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 34.78 317
41. BABIC, Teodora 99 Vracar 36.25 280
42. VUKOVIC, Tara 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.38 277
43. DJUPOVAC, Jelena 02 11. APRIL Beograd 36.91 265
44. DEKA, Apostolia 05 ARGO 37.10 261
45. MAKSIMOVIC, Vanja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 38.56 233
46. KOSTIC, Sara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 40.01 208
47. MARKOVIC, Ana 01 Vracar 42.92 169



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 09.04.2017 22:44 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2017
Beograd, 7. - 9.4.2017

Event 34, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

48. MARJANOVIC, Ksenija 05 Crvena Zvezda 49.54 109

B Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 28.72 564 A
2. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks 29.22 535 A
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.34 529 A
4. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 29.39 526 B
5. HADROVIC, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 30.08 490 B
6. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.43 474 B
7. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.47 472 R
8. HENGL, Rebeka 02 Mahacsi 30.67 463

MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.67 463
10. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 32.60 385
11. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.97 372
12. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.58 352
13. BECIC, Lea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.88 343
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 34.39 328
15. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.48 325
16. DJUPOVAC, Jelena 02 11. APRIL Beograd 36.91 265

C Kategorija 2004. i 2005.

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.64 513 B
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Sc Beta 29.84 502 B
3. VLASIDI, Eleni 04 ARGO 30.22 484 B
4. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 30.38 476 B
5. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.51 470 R
6. MAHMUTOVIC, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 30.79 457
7. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.20 439
8. JAKAB, Emese 04 Mahacsi 31.72 418
9. SIMICS, Maya 04 Mahacsi 31.77 416

10. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.01 407
11. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.11 403
12. SARANTOPOULOU, Sesilia 05 ARGO 33.53 354
13. CURCIC, Iva 05 PK Obilic 34.15 335
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 34.31 330
15. SIJACIC, Tamara 04 PK Obilic 34.48 325
16. VUKOVIC, Tara 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.38 277
17. DEKA, Apostolia 05 ARGO 37.10 261
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Vanja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 38.56 233
19. KOSTIC, Sara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 40.01 208
20. MARJANOVIC, Ksenija 05 Crvena Zvezda 49.54 109


